
C. V. RAMAN GLOBAL UNIVERSITY
B.Tech. 2nd Semester, Group-2 (Math-II/BEE/PHY/DS/PHY LAB/BEE LAB/ DS LAB/LS-1/PC Lab)

[w.e.f-29/12/2025]
Days

Coordinator HSS & Basic Science
University Time Table Coordinator

7:30 A.M.-
8:30 A.M.

8:30 A.M.-
9:30 A.M. 9:30 A.M.- 10:30 A.M. 10.30AM-

11.30A.M
11.30AM-
12.30 P.M.

12.30P.M -
1.30P.M.

1.30P.M -
2.30P.M.

2.30P.M. -
3.30 P.M.

MON

LUNCH
BREAK

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

Sl. No. Subject
Abbreviation.

Subject
Code Subject (L-P-T-E) Credit Course Responsibility Department Contact No. E-Mail-Id

BEE 2A/PHY 2B/LS 2C PHY (BS004) MTH-II
(BS004)

BEE 2B /PHY 2C/LS 2A PHY (BS004) BEE (BS004) MTH-II
(BS004)

BEE 2C /PHY 2A/LS 2B BEE (BS004) PC LAB (English Lab, MBA Building/BS401)

DS Lab (EB301) MTH-II  (BS
004) PHY (BS004) BEE

(BS004)

DS Lab (EB301) BEE (BS 004) PHY (BS004) MTH-II
(BS004)

PHY PH101 Physics (3-0-1-0)3 Dr. Jayanta Bera Physics 7321888827 jayanta.bera@cgu-odisha.ac.in
MTH-II MA 102 Mathematics-II (3-0-1-0)3 Dr. S. P. Behera Mathematics 9938346910 sivaprasad@cgu-odisha.ac.in

DS CS102 Data Structure (3-0-1-0)3
Nikita Naik
Sibun Nath
SUCHITRA DEBATA CSE

7978734027 nikita.naik@cgu-odisha.ac.in

BEE EE100 Basic Electrical Engineering (3-0-1-0) 3 Dr. Priyanka Sen EE 9583239149 s.priyanka@cgu-odisha.ac.in

BEE LAB EE170 Basic Electrical Engineering
Lab (0-3-0-0) 2 EE

9861068785
7008644502
9583239149

PC LAB HS184 Professional Communication (0-3-0-0) 2 A- Dr. Suhasini Dash/ B- Dr.
Minushree Pattnaik HSS

8908625208
/955693155

8

suhasini.dash@cgu-odisha.ac.in/
minushree.pattnaik@cgu-odisha.ac.in

(0-3-0-0) 2
2A-R. Barman
2B-J. Bera
2C-P. Nayak

Physics

2A-Dr. Soumyakanta Samantar
2B-Rakesh Kumar Sahoo
2C-Dr. Priyanka Sen

oumyakanta.samantaray@cgu-odisha.ac.in
rakesh.sahoo@cgu-odisha.ac.in

s.priyanka@cgu-odisha.ac.in

CLASS CO-ORDINATOR:Dr. Priyanka Sen ; Contact no: 9583239149; Email: s.priyanka@cgu-odisha.ac.in
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PHY Lab PHY181 Physics Lab

863099119
3/7321888
827/70081
76352

rahul.barman@cgu-odisha.ac.in/jay
anta.bera@cgu-odisha.ac.in/nayak.
priyanka@cgu-odisha.ac.in


